Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Integrated Sealing Systems Division
3700 Mayflower Drive
Lynchburg, VA  24501
phone 434 846 6541
fax 434 847 2725

5 Silicone / Clear
6 EPDM / Black
Sanitary Gaskets How to Order
84 16  - 3A  - 1  - B  Plastic Material/Color Suffix
        B Blue (standard)
        R Light Red
Parker’s Hygienic Sanitary Gaskets
Part
Number
Material
Suffix
Plastic
Color Size (OD) Type
8404- see	above na ¼" A
8406- see	above na 3⁄8" A
8408- see	above na ½" A
8412- see	above na " A
8416- see	above na 1" A
8516- see	above see	above 1" B
8524- see	above see	above 1½" B
8532- see	above see	above 2" B
8540- see	above see	above 2½" B
8548- see	above see	above 3" B
8564- see	above see	above 4" B
8596- see	above see	above 6" B
3-A Sanitary
Standards
All	of	the	materials	configurations	of